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Gastro Frozen Baked Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Short Product Name:
Gastro Frozen Baked Chicken & Mushroom Pie

Tender pieces of chicken and mushrooms with a creamy sauce, in a light puff pastry case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05030756008413   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Pukka Pies Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : GFCM

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

892kJ

213kcal
10g 4.9g 1g 0.81g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 892kJ 213kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 892kJ 

213kCal

Carbohydrates 19.9g

of which sugars 1g

Fat 10g

of which saturates 4.9g

Fibre 1.4g

Protein 10.3g

Salt 0.81g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (32%) (contains: Chicken Breast, Modified Maize Starch, Salt), <b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains: <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Water, Margarine (contains: Palm &

Rapeseed Fats & Oils, Water, Salt), Mushroom (8%), Double Cream (3%) (<b>Milk</b>), Modified Maize Starch, Chicken Stock, Plant Based Glaze, Salt, Dried Thyme, Roast Chicken Flavour, Onion Powder,

Ground White Pepper, Butter (<b>Milk</b>).

Supplier's Product Code : GFCM

Product Added : 30 December 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 December 2024

erudus id : 8568b870a83c4aa6867557f9433cfdae

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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